

## REVOCABLE OCCUPANCY/ STREET PRIVILEGE PERMIT APPLICATION City of La Crosse Legal Department - Phone: (608)789-7511 http://www.cityoflacrosse.org



APPLICA												
Name: John Louis			Company Name:		Independent Network							
Address:	Suite 219 800 Wisconsin St.	City: <u>Eau</u>		State: V		Zip: <u>54703</u>						
Phone #:		Cell #;	(715) 864-291	3	Fax #:	()						
	louis@wins.net		•									
PROPER'	TY OWNER *If different from applica	nt	Company Name:	, L <sub>3</sub>								
Address:		City:		State:		Zip:						
Phone #:	77.	Cell#:	( John Norway	The second secon	: Fax #:	( )						
Email:		was planting		The same of the	gradia.	<u> </u>						
ENCROACHMENT TYPE (Check one):  AWNING/ON-PREMISE SIGN/OVERHEAD HEATER/CANOPY  FIRE ESCAPE/ RESCUE PLATFORM/BALCONY  VENDING MACHINE/NEWSBOX  UNDERGROUND WIRES AND INFRASTRUCTURES  AESTHETIC APPURTENANCE  GROUNDWATER MONITORING WELL  BOATHOUSE/HOUSE/BOAT  OFF-PREMISE SIGN  OTHER:												
VVIN to p	TION OF ENCROACHMENT/WORK place liber optic cable in road right o	TO BE PE	RFORMED:		Desired Start Date: _7-11-16							
		- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	(* <del> </del>		Est Comp	letion Date:						
CONTRAC	TOR/SIGN CO.: Unknown at thi	- M										
Phone #:		s ame Cell #:	/ PERO	ON IN CHARGE	Fax #:	V MV						
	review, City Ordinance requires that a			<del></del>								
installed/ei I authorize through the Property Ox A signed let used in lieu	Is verified. All necessary permits from ected.  the applicant listed above to apply for a Si City of La Crosse.  The Signature:  ter from the property owner or management of this signature **  Property Owner must be notarized **	treet Privileç	Te Permit STATE COMNT Persone above r /may be person( same.	OF WISCONSIN WOF LA CROSSE ally came before me named s) who executed the	)SS. (his day foregoing inst							
Tax Parcel	ID#	4. A	Notary F	mission expires:	ounty,							
have the fi complete a rules, regul covered by obtaining a subject to to	at I have reviewed the Municipal Codult authority to make the foregoing and correct, the Work or Use perform lations, policies, and special condition an approved permit with diligence a my final documents and follow all prohe conditions that appear in the actual Signature of Applicant:	application led shall cons of the nd convent ocedures: a il permit to	n; the information omply with all the City of La Crosse ience to the publics defined in the besigned after ap	in the application I was of the State The applicant C. After approve City Municipal Corpoval is obtaine Date:	on and the le of Wiscon agrees to a al, applicant ode Appro ed -	required submittats are nain, and all ordinances, serform the work or use shall be responsible for val of this application is						
Departmen	rn this completed application along w t, 400 La Crosse Street, 6th Floor, La 511. You will then be given notice of	Crosse W when your	1 54601. With que request will be on	estions please co the Board of Pu	ntact the Le	egal Department at						
			100 m		e de la composition della comp	connector ou sue NUMERO GELERIORE NUMERO GELERIORE EN TOUR CONTENTO						

2 12 ax ES



## CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 6/28/2016

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to

- 23	he terms and conditions of the policy ertificate holder in lieu of such endor		선물을 보고 있다면 하는 사람들이 없는 아이를 내려가 되었다. 그 사람들이 얼마나 나를 하는 것이다. 나를 다 나를 다 살아 없다.	ndorsement. A sta	tement on th	nis certificate does not d	confe	r rights to the					
	DDUCER			CONTACT Michelle Bivens									
UN	ITEL		PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): (402) 434-7200 FAX (A/C, No): (402) 434-7272										
11	28 Lincoln Mall			E-MAIL ADDRESS: mbivens@unicogroup.com									
Su	ite 200			INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE				NAIC #					
Li	ncoln NE 68	508		INSURER A :Acadia	31325								
INS	URED			INSURER B :Twin C	29459								
Co	mmunications Management Gr	oup, I	LLC	INSURER C :									
Wi	sconsin Independent Networ	k, LLC	C	INSURER D :									
80	0 Wisconsin Street, Ste. 2	19; Ma	ailbox 107	INSURER E :									
Ea	u Claire WI 54	703		INSURER F:									
CC	OVERAGES CER	TIFICA	TE NUMBER:			REVISION NUMBER:							
	THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.  INSR     IADDLISUBR!   POLICY EFF   POLICY EXP												
LTR	TYPE OF INSURANCE  X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY	INSD W	VD POLICY NUMBER	(MM/DD/YYYY)	(MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMIT		1,000,000					
						DAMAGE TO RENTED	\$	300,000					
A	CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR	x	RUP312596621	6/1/2016	6/1/2017	PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	\$	10,000					
1		1	R0F312390021	0/1/2010	0/1/201/	MED EXP (Any one person)	\$	1,000,000					
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:					PERSONAL & ADV INJURY GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$	2,000,000					
	X POLICY PRO-					PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$	2,000,000					
	OTHER:					PRODUCTS - COMPTOP AGG	\$						
H	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY				6/1/2017	COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	\$	1,000,000					
	X ANY AUTO					BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$						
	ALL OWNED SCHEDULED AUTOS		RUP312596621	6/1/2016		BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	\$						
	HIRED AUTOS NON-OWNED AUTOS					PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$						
	70.00					1, 5, 5, 5, 5, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7,	\$						
х	X UMBRELLA LIAB X OCCUR				6/1/2017	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	15,000,000					
A	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE					AGGREGATE	\$	15,000,000					
	DED RETENTION\$		RUP312596621	6/1/2016			\$						
	WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY				4/1/2017	X PER OTH- STATUTE ER							
	ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?	N/A				E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$	1,000,000					
В	(Mandatory in NH)  If yes, describe under		91WEBU0476	4/1/2016		E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	\$	1,000,000					
	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below					E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	\$	1,000,000					
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required)  City of La Crosse is additional insured under the General Liability per written contract.													
CE	RTIFICATE HOLDER	CANCELLATION											
UE	TII IOATE HOLDER			CANCELLATION									
	City of La Crosse Rebecka Martin 400 La Crosse Street	SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.											
	5th Floor		AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE										

© 1988-2014 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.

La Crosse, WI 54601

Chris Danielson/MB